2005PTC56468	e Limited (09-Mar-20	021 10:10	6PM	Sign	The livery was to be a second	oonpurelogistics.co lobile No. to get POI	
dministrative Office o. 1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, nna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040. PAN: AAJCS0953J			TRUCK YN22BH0987 BOOKING		INGBB (DD)	GCN No.	10106032100722	
						FROM	PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB	
AAJCS0953.	J 1Z7	- , I IIIII	10106032	2100722		ТО	PATTUKKOTTAI (PKT)	
CONSIGNOR:				CONSIGNEE :			FREIGHT CHARGES	AMOUNT
BAKEN PHARMATUCLES				NEW SRIRAM MEDICALS			BASIC FREIGHT	The state of the s
PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANI-605107				pattukkottai-614601			ARTICLE CHARGES	
							DOCUMENT CHARGES	_
Aobile Number : 9688825904		Mobile Nur		ber: 9626526250		THE COMPLETE WATER COMMITTEE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERT	DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES	-
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY			entrages entrages of the property of the prope		DELINIO DE LA COMPANIO DE UNIDADA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA		DIESEL HIKE CHARGES	
			wifeen so were worker as a so also case me was wagen		Compression of Philosophical State of S	mpresentation of the second	FRIEGHT ON VALUE	
			NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED W		CHARGED WT.	ACTUAL WT.	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	Land to the control of the state of the stat
	MEDICINE MATERIAL	and the	<u> </u>		11 132.0	132.0	procedures and the second state of the second secon	A DOWN AND ARROWS AND A STATE OF THE STATE O
252	VALUE	45000.00					OTHER CHARGES	
ACCOMMISSION CONTROL OF CONTROL O			off time), Delivery Bran		anch Contact No.: 9150112229		DOOR COLLECTION	-
Seal / Sign Required Invoice				Andrew Test Andrew			DOOR DELIVERY	99.00
NO	Sign:	NO	REMARKS:	NE	Wen.	10-year-court concentration of reference and recorded productions	DISCOUNT	-0.00
Regd. Off.: R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY			ODA Location	1: 11	PAIR	AM DET	TOTAL FREIGHT	-
			ODA Km :	- 0.	100 34. Ph	to any	Rupees 2-	Autori-motelline incomprise material incomprise (according
BOOKING NO: 37, VAIKKAL ST, KALITHEERTHALKUPPAM, MADAGADIPET, PONDICHERRY - 605 107			and the same of th	- ti	DUPLIONIE 4	richi C	ad.	
PONDICHERRY -		record communication and analysis of the second second second second	1		attu	PROI-TY	613	
		Goo						rivate Limited
n reverse charge med	chanism	0.000			(6)	10		
			(3-0)-0					
						"Netto i in	@ / · · · ·	150 110 0
	DOI, 13th Main Roamai - 600 040. Ogistics.com water was a second of this non-negotion of this non-negotion in reverse charge med conditions set for this non-negotion.	Dince Jish Main Road, nnai - 600 040. PAN : AAJCS0953J ogistics.com www.ponpurelogistics.com AAJCS0953J1Z7 TUCLES THIRUBHUVANI-605107 BAKSEN@GMAIL.COM PTION SAID TO COMEDICINE MATERIAL 252 VALUE Seal / Sign Required Invoice NO Sign: O.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPE NO: 37, VAIKKAL ST, KALITHEERTHALKUPPAM PONDICHERRY - 605 107 / consignee who is paying freight is liable for in reverse charge mechanisms.	TUCLES THIRUBHUVANI-605107 TUCLES THIRUBHUVANI-605107 BAKSEN@GMAIL.COM PTION SAID TO CONTAIN MEDICINE MATERIAL 252 VALUE 45000.00 Seal / Sign Required Invoice NO Sign: NO 0.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY - 605 107 / consignee who is paying freight is liable for in reverse charge mechanisms. I conditions set forth on the reverse of this of this non-negotiable waybill and that the	CONSIGNE TUCLES THIRUBHUVANI-605107 P688825904 BAKSEN@GMAIL.COM PTION SAID TO CONTAIN MEDICINE MATERIAL 252 VALUE Seal / Sign Required Invoice NO Sign: NO O.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY- PONDICHERRY - 605 107 / consignee who is paying freight is liable for reverse charge mechanisms. I conditions set forth on the reverse of this of this non-negotiable waybill and that the	CONSIGNEE: TUCLES THIRUBHUVANI-605107 BAKSEN@GMAIL.COM PETION SAID TO CONTAIN MEDICINE MATERIAL 252 VALUE Seal / Sign Required Invoice NO Sign: NO O_21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY- PONDICHERRY - 605 107 / consignee who is paying freight is liable for reverse charge mechanisms. I conditions set forth on the reverse of this of this non-negotiable waybill and that the TION SAID TO CONTAIN NO CUS. Spec. Inst: Est. Del off time), Delivery Branch Goods received in good	Onc, 13th Main Road, onai - 600 040. PAN: AAJCS0953J ogistics.com www.ponpurelogistics.com www.ponpurelogistics.com www.ponpurelogistics.com aAJCS0953J1Z7 10106032100722 CONSIGNEE: TUCLES NEW SRIRAM MEDICALS pattukottai-614601 PSIND SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. MEDICINE MATERIAL 11 132.0 252 VALUE 45000.00 Cus. Spec. Inst: Est, Del. Date: 11-Mar-2021 off time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 91507 Seal / Sign Required Invoice NO Sign: NO O.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY ODA Location: ODA Km: TOOM CONSIGNEE WAS SIGNED ON THE CONSIGNEE OF THE CONSIGNEE WAS SIGNED ON THE CONSIGNEE OF THE CONSIGNEE OF THE CONSIGNEE WAS SIGNED ON THE CONSIGNEE OF THE CONSIGNEE WAS SIGNED ON THE CONSIGNEE W	TO Seal / Sign Required invoice NO 2/3'-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY- PONDICHERRY- 605 107 INC 17th Main Road, PAN: AAJCS0953J ogistics.com Www.ponpurelogistics.com AAJCS0953J1Z7 TO 10106032100722 CONSIGNEE: NEW SRIRAM MEDICALS pattukkottai-614601 Mobile Number: 9628526250 Email Id: iyyanarmechking@gmail.com NO. of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT. MEDICINE MATERIAL 11 132.0 132.0 Cus. Spec. Inst: Est. Del. Date: 11-Mar-2021(Booked within cut off time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229 Seal / Sign Required invoice NO Sign: NO ODA Location: ODA Kiri. NO. 37, VAIKKAL ST. KALITHEERTHAL KUPPAM, MADAGADIPET, PONDICHERRY- PONDICHERRY- 605 107 Goods received in good condition: For reverse charge mechanism. I conditions set forth on the reverse of this of this non-negotiable waybill and that the	TO PATTUKKOTTAI (PKT)